
 

 

 

 

 

 

17
th

 Thiru Adhyayana Uthsavam 

Dates:  

December 22
nd

, 2017 – December 31
st

, 2017 

Contact Email: 

srimatamdfw@gmail.com 

 

 

Key Dates and Events 
Two Sessions Daily 

 

Fri Dec 22
nd

   9:00 AM, 5:30 PM Thirupallandu Begins/Thiruvaimozhi Begins  

Sat Dec 23
rd

  9:00 AM, 5:30 PM Periyazhwar Thirumozhi 

Sun Dec 24
th
  9:00 AM, 5:30 PM  Nachiyar Thirumozhi 

Mon Dec 25
th
  9:00 AM, 5:30 PM Perumal Thirumozhi 

Tue Dec 26
th
  9:00 AM, 5:30 PM Mudhalayiram Ends/Aravamudhan Thirukolam  

Wed Dec 27
th
  9:00 AM, 5:30 PM  Periya Thirumozhi Begins/Thiruvengadamudaiyan 

Thu Dec 28
th
  9:00 AM, 5:30 PM Nachiyar Thirukolam for Nammazhwar 

Fri Dec 29
th
  9:00 AM, 5:30 PM Nachiyar Thirukolam for Dolai Kannan 

Sat Dec 30
th
   9:00 AM, 5:30 PM Periya ThiruMozhi 8/9 

Sun Dec 31
st
   9:00 AM, 5:30 PM Periya Thirumozhi 10/11/Saatrumarai 

 

 GRAND FINALE  - Sunday Dec 31
st 

 2017 @ 5:30 PM  

Nammazhwar Moksham 
Sunday December 31

st
, 2017 

Place: Pebblecreek Montessori 

8104 Coit Road, Plano, TX 75025 

Time: 5:30 P.M. - 8:00 P.M. 

Sponsorship Opportunities 

Dolothsavam: $100 | One day Thadhi Aradhanam (Anna Dhanam): $500 

One Day Uthsavam: $150 | Entire Uthsavam: $2000 | Grand Finale: $500 
 

For more information please contact: 

Chitra and Dwaraka Iyengar : (469) 878 7718 / (214) 454 5267 

Malati and Srini Kuthalam : (214) 668 4108 / (469) 233 1299 

Sumati and Ramesh Sarangapani : (908) 342 0050 

All devotees are invited to participate with family and friends. 


